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Date
August 24, 2024
August 27, 2024
Aug 30 & 31
September 5, 2024
September 12, 2024
September 13 & 14
September 17, 2024
September 19, 2024
September 24, 2024
September 26, 2024
October 3, 2024
October 8, 2024
October 10, 2024
October 12, 2024
October 17, 2024
October 19, 2024
Oct. 24 & Oct 26
Oct. 31 & Nov. 2
Nov. 7-9

Date
August 24, 2024
August 28, 2024
September 5, 2024
September 12, 2024
September 14, 2024
September 17, 2024
September 19, 2024
September 21, 2024
September 24, 2024
September 26, 2024
September 28, 2024
October 3, 2024
October 8, 2024
October 10, 2024
October 12, 2024
October 17, 2024

2024

VARSITY
Competition
Scrimmage at Neenah HS
Conference Tournament - Hortonville
Beast of the Northeast - Champion Center
Oshkosh North
@ Appleton East
Kettle Moraine - Two Day!
Neenah
@ Hortonville
@ Bayport
Appleton West
@ Oshkosh West
Appleton North
@ Kimberly
DePere Tournament
Fond du Lac
Lux-Casco Tournament
Regionals
Sectionals
State Tournament

V2024
Competition
Scrimmage at Neenah HS
Conference Tournament
Oshkosh North
@ Appleton East
Kaukauna Invite
Neenah
@Hortonville
Notre Dame: at Champion Center
@ Bayport
Appleton West
SPASH
@ Oshkosh West
Appleton North
@ Kimberly
Neenah Invite
Fond du Lac

Time
8:00 AM
TBD

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
TBD
TBD
Resch Center

Time
8:00 AM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
5:30 PM

2024 Homecoming = Oct 4-5

Saturday — confirmed
Confirmed - 7 Teams
Confirmed

Confirmed

Middle School Night

Parent Night

Confirmed 11/29/23
Senior Night
Confirmed 1/3/2024

Saturday - confirmed
Kaukauna

at Kaukauna

Confirmed 11/30

Confirmed 1/11

Confirmed 2/26
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