		2024		
		VARSITY		2024 Homecoming = Oct 4-5
	Date	Competition	Time	
	August 24, 2024	Scrimmage at Neenah HS	8:00 AM	Saturday – confirmed
1	August 27, 2024	Conference Tournament - Hortonville	TBD	Confirmed - 7 Teams
2	Aug 30 & 31	Beast of the Northeast - Champion Center		Confirmed
3	September 5, 2024	Oshkosh North	7:00 PM	
4	September 12, 2024	@ Appleton East	7:00 PM	
5	September 13 & 14	Kettle Moraine - Two Day!		Confirmed
6	September 17, 2024	Neenah	7:00 PM	Middle School Night
7	September 19, 2024	@ Hortonville	7:00 PM	
8	September 24, 2024	@ Bayport	7:00 PM	
9	September 26, 2024	Appleton West	7:00 PM	
10	October 3, 2024	@ Oshkosh West	7:00 PM	
11	October 8, 2024	Appleton North	7:00 PM	Parent Night
12	October 10, 2024	@ Kimberly	7:00 PM	
13	October 12, 2024	DePere Tournament	9:00 AM	Confirmed 11/29/23
14	October 17, 2024	Fond du Lac	7:00 PM	Senior Night
15	October 19, 2024	Lux-Casco Tournament	8:00 AM	Confirmed 1/3/2024
	Oct. 24 & Oct 26	Regionals	TBD	
	Oct. 31 & Nov. 2	Sectionals	TBD	
	Nov. 7-9	State Tournament	Resch Center	

		JV 2024		
	Date	Competition	Time	
	August 24, 2024	Scrimmage at Neenah HS	8:00 AM	Saturday - confirmed
1	August 28, 2024	Conference Tournament		Kaukauna
2	September 5, 2024	Oshkosh North	5:30 PM	
3	September 12, 2024	@ Appleton East	5:30 PM	
4	September 14, 2024	Kaukauna Invite	8:00 AM	at Kaukauna
5	September 17, 2024	Neenah	5:30 PM	
6	September 19, 2024	@Hortonville	5:30 PM	
7	September 21, 2024	Notre Dame: at Champion Center	9:00 AM	Confirmed 11/30
8	September 24, 2024	@ Bayport	5:30 PM	
9	September 26, 2024	Appleton West	5:30 PM	
10	September 28, 2024	SPASH		Confirmed 1/11
11	October 3, 2024	@ Oshkosh West	5:30 PM	
12	October 8, 2024	Appleton North	5:30 PM	
13	October 10, 2024	@ Kimberly	5:30 PM	
14	October 12, 2024	Neenah Invite	8:00 AM	Confirmed 2/26
15	October 17, 2024	Fond du Lac	5:30 PM	